
LIST OF STUDNETS ENROLLED IN 

CERTIFICATE COURSE OF JSM (Session 2020-21) 
Mother Name 

Dharminder Rattan Parjeev Kaur 
Vanita Goyal 
Amrita Kaur 

Class Sr. No Roll No Student Name Father Name_ 
1856 Chakshu BA-Ist 

BA-Ist 
BA-Ist 
BA-Ist 
BA-Ist 
BA-Ist 

2 Pankaj Goyal 
Amarjit Singh 

1886 Gouary 
906 Harleen 

2019 Manveer Harwinder Singh 
Mandeep Kaur _ 
Harjinder Kaur 
Surinder Kaur 

2020 Manveer 
6 2030 Mehakpreet

7 2083 Prabhjot 
2357 Navya 

Vani 

Bhupinder Singh _ 
Lakhbir Singh 
Prabhjot Singh 
Lakhwinder Singh 
Dalip Kumar Arora Promila 4 Arora 

Rajinder Kumar Vaid Rubina Vaid 
Tarlochan Singh 
Davinder Pal S Narang Amarpreet Kaur 

BA-Ist 
BA-Ist 
BA-Ist 
BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 

2296 
10 2419 Amritpal Harpreet Kaur 

2554 Ishpreet 
12 2648 Mehak Arora Ram Parkash Arora Anjana Arora 

BA-2nd Munish Biblani 
Vikas Sood 

Bhawna Biblani Radhika 
Sanvi 

15 2882 Urvashi 
3243 Mitali 

13 2748 

BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 

14 2793 Monica Sood 
Ashwani Chhabra Pooja Chhabra 

Komal 
Urmila Devi 

16 Baldev 
17 Mathura Prasad 

Balraj Singh 
Sunil Biblani 

3376 |Samita 
Navdeep Kaur Bagga BA-3rd 

BA-3rd 
BSc(M)2nd
BSc(M)2nd
BSc(M)2nd
BSC(M)2nd
BSc(M)2nd
BSc(M)2nd
BSc(M)2nd
BSc(M)2nd
BSc(NM)2nd
|BSc(NM)2nd
BSc(NM)2nd
BSc(NM)2nd

18 3386 Sawraj 
19 3409 Shubha |Shivani Biblani 

20 231 Herpriya Parveen Kumar Neelam Gaba 
Lalit Savroop Pathak Upasna Pathak 
Gagandeep

21 240 Loveena 
22 247 247 Mehak 
23 

Rajni Bala 
Nancy Rawat Surinder Singh Rawat Deepa Rawat 
Sakshi 

249 

Balit Kumar 
George 
Balwinder Singh 

24 271 Sheetal Verma 
273 Shiny |Sonia 

Sukhwinder Kaur 
Pooja Aggarwal 
Manjusha 

26 274 |Simran 
Vinod Kumar 
Sunil Kumar Arora 
Rajesh Kumar 
Mandeep Kumar _ 

Tanvi 
823 Gauri 

282 

28 

29 921 Shiena Sonia 
30 926 Simran Suman Dhand 

31 941 Vanika Dharam Pal Seema Kumari 

311121 



LIST OF STUDNETS WHO COMPLETED 
CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JSM (Session 2020-21) 

Mother Name 
Parjeev Kaur 
Vanita Goyal 
Amrita Kaur 
Harwinder Singh 

Mandeep Kaur 

Class Sr. No Roll No Student Name Father Name 
1856 Chakshu 

1886 Gouary 
1906 Harleen 

BA-Ist Dharminder Rattan 
Pankaj Goyal 
Amarjit Singh 
Bhupinder Singh 
|Lakhbir Singh 
|Prabhjot Singh 
|Lakhwinder Singh 
Dalip Kumar Arora 
Rajinder Kumar Vaid 
Tarlochan Singh 
Davinder Pal S Narang Amarpreet Kaur 

BA-Ist 
BA-Ist 
BA-Ist 
BA-Ist 
BA-Ist 
BA-Ist 

2019 Manveer 
2020 Manveer 

6 2030 Mehakpreet 

2083 Prabhjot 
2357 Navya 
2296 Vani 

10 2419 Amritpal 
2554 1shpreet 

Harjinder Kaur 
Surinder Kaur 
Promila Arora BA-Ist 

9 Rubina Vaid BA-Ist 

BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 

Harpreet Kaur_ 
11 

12 2648 Mehak Arora Ram Parkash AroraAnjana Arora 
Munish Biblani 

BA-2nd 

13 2748 Radhika 
14 2793 Sanvi 
152882 Urvashi 

3243 Mitali 
3376 Samita 

18 3386 Sawraj 
19 3409 Shubha 

231 Herpriya 

BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 

Bhawna Biblani 

Vikas Sood 
|Ashwani Chhabra 
Baldev 

Mathura Prasad 
Balraj Singh 

Monica Sood 
Pooja Chhabra 
Komal 
Urmila Devi 
Navdeep Kaur Bagga 

16 

17 

BA-3rd 
BSc(M)2nd 
BSc(M)2nd 
BSc(M)2nd 
BSc(M)2nd 

BSc(M)2nd 
BSc(M)2nd 
BSc(M)2nd 

Sunil Biblani Shivani Biblani 
Neelam Gaba 
Upasna Pathak 
Rajni Bala 

20 Parveen Kumar 
Lalit Savroop Pathak 
Gagandeep 
Surinder Singh RawatDeepa Rawat 
Baljit Kumar 

George 
Balwinder Singh 

21 240 Loveena 
22247 Mehak 

Nancy Rawat 
24 271 Sakshi 

273 Shiny 

23 249 

Sheetal Verma 
Sonia 
Sukhwinder Kaur 26 274 Simran 

27 823 Gauri Sunil Kumar Arora Manjusha 
Rajesh Kumar 
Mandeep Kumar 
Dharam Pal 

BSc(NM2nd 
BSc(NM)2nd 
BSc(NM)2nd 
BSc(NM)2nd 

28 921 Shiena |Sonia 
29 926 Simran Suman Dhand 
30 941 Vanika Seema Kumari 

31 2 



LIST OF STUDNETS ENROLLED IN 

Diploma in JSM(Session -2020-21) 
Sr No Roll No Student Name Father Name Mother Name Class 

Kulwant Kaur 
Gurvindert Kaur 

BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 

Amarpreet 
2521 Harleen 

2627 Manisha 
2634 Manju 

Bhupinder Singh 
Parminder Singh 
Ramesh Kumar 
Jhabilal Sharma 

2416 

BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 

Geeta 
Kamla Sharma 

sarika Garg 
Pramod Kumar SinhaAnita Sinha 

Rachna Jain 
Rajinder Kaur 
Anjali Goyal 
Manpreet Kaur 

2763 Ridhi |Kamal Garg 
2766 Rishika_ 
2885 Vandita Ravish Jain 

Onkar Singh 
Bhim Sain 

3022 Amanpreet BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 

9 3166 Jassica 
10 Arvinderpal Singh 

Dhanjay prasad 
Gurdeep Singh_ 
Balwinder singh 
Bhupinder Singh 
Lt. Sanjeev Aggarwal Sonia Aggarwal 

3198 Khushleen 
Dhanneshwari 
Harvinder Kaur 

11 3317 Prachi Gaur 
12 12 3327 Priya 

13 3330 Priyanka 

3357 Ravn 
L15|3405 Shivani 

1412 Arshdeep 
1433 Jagit 

Pooja Rani 
Varinder Kaur L 14 

Amarjit Singh Parmjit Kaur Bcom-2nd 
Daljeet Kaur Jatinderpal Singh 

Ranjit singh 
Raj Kumar 

Bcom-2nd 
1472 Prabhsimran Dharampreet KaurBcom-2nd 

Neetu 
Anita Pathak 

18 

Roshni 
20 1132 Sneha 

BSc-2nd 
BSc-3rd 

19 268 

Nagendra Pathak 



LIST OF STUDNETS COMPLETED IN 

Diploma in JSM(Session -2020-21) 

Sr No Roll No Student Name Father Name Mother Name Class 

BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 
BA-2nd 

Bhupinder Singh 
Paminder Singh 

Kulwant Kaur 
Gurvindert Kaur 

2416 Amarpreet 
2521 Harleen 
2627 Manisha 
2634 Manju 
2763 Ridhi 

Geeta 
Kamla Sharma 
sarika Garg 
Anita Sinha 

Ramesh Kumar 
Uhabilal Sharma 
Kamal Garg 

BA-2nd 

BA-2nd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 

2766 Rishika Pramod Kumar Sinha 
Ravish Jain 
Onkar Singh 
Bhim Sain 

Rachna Jain 

Rajinder Kaur 
Anjali Goyal 

|Arvinderpal Singh Manpreet Kaur 
Harvinder Kaur

2885 Vandita 
3022 Amanpreet 

9 3166 Jassica 
3198 Khushleen 

1 3327 |Priya 
3330 Privanka 

10 

Gurdeep Singh 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
Bcom-2nd 

Balwinder singh Pooja Rani 
|Varinder Kaur 13 

14 
Bhupinder Singh 3357 Ravneet 

3405 Shivani 
1412 Arshdeep 

Lt Sanjeev AggarwalSonia Aggarwal 
Amarjit Singh Parmjit Kaur 
Jatinderpal Singh Dalieet Kaur Bcom-2nd 
Ranit singh 
Raj Kumar 
Nagendra Pathak 

1433 Jagit 
1472 Prabhsimran 

18 268 Roshni 
19 1132 Sneha 

Dharampreet Kaur Bcom-2nd 
BSc-2nd 
BSc-3rd 

17 

Neetu 
Anita Pathak 



LIST OF STUDNETS ENROLLED IN 

Advance Diploma in JSM (Session 2020-21) 
Father Name Class 

BA-3rd 
Mother Name Sr. No Roll No Student Name 

3051 Arushi Suman Puri |Vinay Puri 
Satwinder Singh Manpreet kaur 
Hemant Kumar 
Rakesh Bhalla 

Mahesh Arora 
|Vishal Jain 
Pardeep Singh_ 
Sunil Abrol 
Sanjeev Agearwal Sonia Aggarwal 
Rajinder Mehta 
Amarjit Singh 
Rajinder Kumar 
Manjinder Singh Amarjeet Kaur 
Arvinder Gandhi Dheeraj Bala 
Pradeep Kumar 
Kuldeep Singh 

BA-3rd 3132 Harshpreet 
3212 Krishna Rajni BA-3rd 

BA-3rd 3213 Kritika 
3242 Mehak 
3284 Nidhi 

Geeta Bhalla 

Seema Kumari 
Ridhi Jain 

BA-3rd 

BA-3rd 
Prabhjot Kaur 
Seema Abrol 

3314 Prabhleen BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA 3rd 

8 3362 Rhea

9 3405 Shivani 
3432 Srishty 

11 
12 3450 Tanya 

3104 Gurkirat 

10 |Ritu Mehta 
3438 Sukhroop Kulwinder Kaur 

Savita Bajaj 
BA-3rd 
BCOM-3rd 
BCOM-3rd 

13 

14 1617 Bhavya 
15 1721 Shiwani Shakuntla 

Sharanjit Kaur 
|Neha Chaurasia Uma Shankar BhagGyanti Devi 

BSc(M)-3rd 
BSc(NM)-3rd 

Gurchaten Singh Gurpreet Kaur BSc(NM)-3rd 

16 441 Navdeep 
17 1080 

18 1087 Paneet 



LIST OF STUDNETS WHO cOMPLETED 
Advance Diploma in JSM (Session 2020-21) 

Sr. No Roll No Student Name Father Name 
3051 3051 Arushi 
2 3132 Harshpreet 

Mother Name Class 
Vinay Puri BA-3rd Suman Puri 
Satwinder Singh Manpreet kaur 

3212 Krishna
4 3213 Kritika

Hemant Kumar 
Rakesh Bhalla 

Rajni 
Geeta Bhalla 

BA-3rd 

BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 

3242 Mehak Mahesh Arora Seema Kumari BA-3rd 
3284 Nidhi 
3314 Prabhleen 

Vishal Jain Ridhi Jain BA-3rd 
Pardeep Singh 
Sunil Abrol 
Sanjeev Aggarwal Sonia Aggarwal
Rajinder Mehta Ritu Mehta 
|Amarjit Singh 
|Rajinder Kumar 
|Manjinder Singh Amarjeet Kaur 
Arvinder Gandhi Dheeraj Bala 

Prabhjot Kaur BA-3rd 
3362 Rhea Seema Abrol BA-3rd 

BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BA-3rd 
BCOM-3rd

3405 Shivani
10 3432 Srishty 

11 3438 Sukhroop Kulwinder Kaur 
12 Tanya 
13 3104 Gurkirat 

14 1617 Bhavya 

3450 Savita Bajaj 

15 1721 Shiwani |Pradeep Kumar Shakuntla
Kuldeep Singh_ 

17 1080 Neha Chaurasia Uma Shankar BhagGyanti Devi 

BCOM-3rd 
BSc(M-3rd 

BSe(NM)-3rd 
Gurchaten Singh Gurpreet Kaur BSc(NM)-3rd 

16 441 Navdeep 
|Sharanjit Kaur 

18 1087 Paneet 
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